Amount

Chapter Project funded

Arizona Matrichaya Literacy Project (BLESS) $3,900.00
Arizona Tsunami Akkarapetai Project - Asha Chennai $13,792.00
Arizona Jeeva Jyothi $9,750.00
Arizona Asha Samaijik Vidyalaya $5,908.00
Arizona Tsunami Back II School Projct Phase 2 $9,657.66
Arizona Children’s Lovecastles Trust (CLT) $3,500.00
Arizona Sai Kripa $3,500.00
Arizona Swami Vivekananda Educational Society $4,000.00
Arizona Deena Bandhu Trust $5,800.00
Athens Sandhya Sanwardhan Sanstha $10,000.00
Atlanta Centre for Communication and Development $3,000.00
Atlanta Nishtha $4,000.00
Atlanta Vanavasi Ashram - Kerala $4,250.00
Atlanta Vivekenanda Kendra $1,760.00
Austin Gramin Shikshan Kendra, Rajasthan $5,000.00
Austin BJSA $2,000.00
Austin ASS $2,600.00
Austin Nandlal Fellowship $2,700.00
Austin Bharathi Turst $23,920.00
Austin Shristi Special Academy $5,032.00
Austin Banyan $4,284.00
Austin ASS $3,450.00
Austin Prasanna Jyothi $5,476.00
Austin Sankurathri Foudnation $304.00
Bangalore Asha India ( Balia Project) $475.00
Bangalore Kalpavriksha $2,315.00
Bangalore Govt. School Project(Asha India) $4,000.00
Berkeley Shilpa Society $2,000.00
Berkeley AHEAD $4,150.00
Berkeley WAYSSS $1,500.00
Boston/MIT SVYM - Swami Vivekananda Youth Movement $1,500.00
Boston/MIT Jaher $2,900.00
Boston/MIT Seed in Madurai $9,476.50
Boston/MIT SPRAT $3,834.00
Boston/MIT Sahanivasa $19,000.00
Boston/MIT TEA - Team for Education and Action $2,268.00

VOICE - Voluntary Organanization of Community

Boston/MIT Enterprise $5,000.00
Boston/MIT Natpurwa $5,137.00
Chennai Asha Chennai scholarships $18,310.15
Chennai Sinthanai Sirpi Tsunami $1,208.00
Chennai ECTAL $1,175.00
Chennai First Step : Ekambaram Pillai $1,325.00
Chennai Project Dream $1,224.47
Chennai Project Health Care $500.00
Chennai Sangamam : Poondi $1,934.53
Chicago Gramya Sansthan $8,800.00
Chicago Asha India (Navjyoti) $6,911.00
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Padmashree Society

SRISHTI

Ashraya

Kushi Development Society

Gram Vikas Trust

Samayita Convent School

Asha Samajik Vidyalaya

Eureka Library Project

Prabodhini Trust

SrividyaAshram

Harsha fellowship

Mahatma Gandhi Residential School (MGRS)
Jeevan Daan Samiti

Padmashree society

Namma Bhoomi

Samajik Navnirman Sanstha

Digraj School

BTS - Baikunthapur Tarun Sangha
ISW - Institute of Social Work Primary Education
Project

Gramonnayan Milan Samiti
Matrichhaya

UP Library Project

AP School Project

Bhainsaha school

Odanadi Seva Samasthe

Asha Stars Prerna Shishu Vidyalaya
Adarsh Vidya Mandir, Kadodara, Gram Vikas Trust
Bachpan Bachao Andolan
Nalamdana
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Odanadi Seva Samasthe

Library Program

PEAK project

Child Right Project

Asha Samaijik Vidyalaya

Mahesh Pandey Fellowship
Sanctuary schools

Nalamdana

Sahyog

BTS

Mother Indian Community Development Association

$552.00
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Parivartan

Bharat Integrated Social Welfare Agency (BISWA)
Kuvempu, Karnataka

Purna Pragna Trust, Karnataka

Shanthi Sadana Ashram - ASSAM

SACSAS Academy, Manipur

Project Build Pasumai Trust, Chennai

Project NICE

Ananda Bharathi

Ek Kadam

Tomorrow's Foundation

Vanashree Trust

Mithram

Bharathi Trust

Punjab Istri Sabha

Star English High School

Bal-Seva (Rajasthan)

Youth Dreams

Parikrma

Basera-E-Tabassum

Society For The Development Of The Depressed
Haritha Ecological Institute

UP Library project

Vivekananda Educational Society For Children
Asha Libraries in North India Schools
Kaorakhali Jana Sevashram Schools

ISDGEI - Institute for Socially Disadvantged Groups

Educational Improvement
AID-INDIA(Eureka Makkal Noolagam)
Seva Chakkara Samajam
Sarada Kalyan Bhandar
Sarada Kalyan Bhandar
Sarvodaya Parivar Trust
Sankurathri Foundation
Mukti (Asha India)
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NIPWD

Sarada Kalyan Bhandar
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Door Step School
Sarvodaya Parivar Trust
Chintan

Vikahar Project

Gonwara Project

Krishi Bharati-Trivediganj
Khajurdaha Nabankur United Club
Vasundhara Public
SUPPORT

Tribal Health Initiative

$1,500.00
$5,660.00
$13,872.00
$5,229.00
$8,700.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,752.00
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$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,050.00
$94,706.97
$2,000.00
$1,910.00
$3,200.00
$10,000.00
$6,800.00
$558.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,700.00
$13,500.00
$8,020.00
$8,000.00
$4,351.00
$2,840.00
$6,300.00
$4,400.00
$10,500.00
$5,000.00
$13,395.00
$8,502.00
$4,044.00
$2,028.00
$680.00
$2,000.00
$7,400.00
$4,000.00
$2,735.00
$4,200.00
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Vasundhara Public Charitable Trust

SUPPORT

MSMEVS Project
Ashraya

Aasara

Adarsh Ilm Vidyalaya

SEED - Society for Economic and Educational

Development

Adruta Children's Home
AHEAD

Aralu

Asha Sanctuary

Astha

Avehi Abacus
Baikunthapur Tarun Sangha
Betsy Elizabeth Trust
Bharathi Trust

Bhoomi Heen Sewa Samithi
Bhopal Gas Crime
Champa Mahila Society
Digantar

Each One Teach One
Gramya Sansthan
ISDGEI

Jagriti Bal Vikas Samiti
Jeevan Gnanodaya
Kuvempu

Learning Network
MICDA

Muskaan

Nitya Seva Society

Ravi Aluganti

RHEDT

Rishi Valley Rural Health Center
Rural Development Trust
Samatha Pratisthan
Shastri School

Sikshana

Spastics Society
Sumavanam

Support

Swarnivar

Tomorrow's Foundation
Uthnau

Vatsalya

Vigyan Ashram

Vigyan Vijay Foundation
Vikasana

WHY

Reward Trust

$3,500.00
$1,194.00
$4,400.00
$2,600.00
$1,001.00
$4,077.00

$1,400.00
$30,000.00
$11,000.00
$5,020.00
$2,800.00
$6,776.00
$63,000.00
$5,411.00
$11,300.00
$3,500.00
$53,250.00
$4,000.00
$75,486.00
$24,893.00
$2,700.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,200.00
$21,876.00
$1,380.00
$4,880.00
$9,500.00
$57,650.00
$9,000.00
$6,550.00
$8,000.00
$2,750.00
$42,037.00
$10,000.00
$7,468.00
$6,500.00
$7,000.00
$1,750.00
$22,066.00
$2,345.00
$14,327.00
$22,756.00
$5,000.00
$11,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,060.00
$11,880.00
$18,082.00
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Savidya Upasamiti

Shikshana Vahini, Mysore

Vanavasi Ashram Trust

Vanavasi Ashram Trust

Fellowship - Hameed Manjeshwar
Kuno Education Project

Sri Saradatirtham

Shikshana Vahini, Bijapur

Project RightStart

VARUN

Fellowship - Vallabhacharya Pandey
Nanhi Kali

Kondh Tribal Children Education
Asha Darshan - Assam

ASV Deoria and Kushinagar

Jagriti Bal Vikas Samiti

Jagriti Bal Vikas Samiti

Sowbhagya Higher Education Project
Sowbhagya Education Project

CDDP - Center for Development of Disadvantaged

People

Ankur

Tomorrow's foundation

Baikunthapur Tarun Sangha

Kerala Bal-Vihar

Tribal Empowerment

Assam Centre for Rural Development
Dhamma Dipa School

Namgyal Institute for People With Disabilities
People's Action for Transformation (PAT)
Ananya

Abhas

Swanirvar

Vanavasi Ashram Trust

Childlink India Foundation (Magic Bus project)
People's First Educational Charitable Trust
Humana People to People

Mandra Lion's Club

Bharat Vidyalayam

IRDMS

Mahila Vikas

Project Vision II

Project Confidence

Project Challenge

Project Freedom

Project Arogyaseva

Project Mosur Village

Project Trigger

Project Pride

Anawim Trust

$10,954.00
$13,615.00
$6,750.00
$11,990.00
$6,912.00
$5,915.00
$5,610.00
$19,510.00
$1,480.00
$3,847.00
$3,240.00
$10,020.00
$3,980.00
$25,250.00
$4,634.00
$8,511.00
$8,340.00
$11,850.00
$7,905.00

$18,719.00
$11,251.00
$9,400.00
$2,800.00
$2,555.00
$6,778.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,640.00
$3,621.00
$3,200.00
$6,150.00
$6,500.00
$1,770.00
$1,993.00
$5,000.00
$5,200.00
$3,500.00
$2,550.00
$4,040.00
$2,550.00
$16,500.00
$2,540.00
$7,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,750.00
$131.00
$10,501.00
$3,750.00
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Bharathi Trust

Sahanivasa

Vizhupuram Tsunami Project
Ramakrishna Sewa Samithi

Kalyan Sangha

Chilla

SMVS - Swati Mahila Vikas Samiti
Shruti

Kaorakhali Jana Sevashram
Puvidham

Saathi(Sahyog Gujarat)

Khajurdaha Nabankur United Club
Guria Swayam Sansthan

Sarada Kalyan Bhandar

Asha India (Project Build : Pasumai)
Aralu

Dhamma Dippa School

Sahyog, Gujarat
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Asha Darshan (Asha India)

NICE (Asha India)

Tribal Empowerment Project (Asha India)
Sandnya Sanwardhan Sanstha
Shamayita Convent School

Mann Vikas

Scholarship for Tsunami affected kids
Pride (STAR project)

Mukti

AHA fellowships for Mr.Chandravel and Mr.Jeba Durai
Sikasana Project

Mukti - Coaching Program

Sarada Kalyan Bhandar

$34,192.00
$14,000.00
$11,916.00
$1,000.00
$4,164.00
$3,310.00
$1,904.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$4,842.00
$11,000.00
$4,096.00
$14,020.00
$10,000.00
$5,086.00
$4,100.00
$2,316.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,602.00
$7,362.00
$3,222.00
$9,924.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$800.00
$840.00
$4,400.00
$4,800.00
$3,000.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

$1,974,614.28






